
Butler County 4-H 
2023 Calendar

Today is going to be the BEST.
Tomorrow will be even BETTER.

Nebraska Extension - Butler County
451 N 5th St, David City, NE 68632



Phone: 402-367-7410 | Website: butler.unl.edu
Facebook: Nebraska Extension in Butler County
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January
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

Leader Training
5:30 pm | Hwy 92

Bldg.

Leader Training
Registration

Deadline

FLL Robotics
Columbus

Office Closed

Office Closed 4-H Council | 7 pm
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SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

February

Office Closed

Nebraska 4-H Month

4-H Month Coloring
Contest Entries Due

4-H Month: Wear
Your 4-H Shirt to

School
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SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

March

29 30 31

Spring Forward 

YQCA Training
10-11 am | Hwy 92

Bldg.

4-H Horse
Stampede Online
Entry Deadline

4-H Horse
Stampede Contests

in Lincoln

Butler | Colfax | Platte
Speech Contest CCC in

Columbus
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SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

April

26 27 28 29

30

Arbor Day

Office Closed

4-H Council | 7 pm

YQCA Training
10-11 am | Hwy 92

Bldg.

Broiler Project 
Sign-Up Deadline

4-H Council
Scholarship Deadline
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SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

May

31

1 2 3 4

Office Closed

County Fair
Information Night
5:15 pm | Hwy 92

Bldg

YQCA Training
10-11 am & 5-6 pm

Hwy 92 Bldg.

5
Horse Level Testing
District Horse Form 

Diamond Clover
Goal Submission

Deadline

Clover Kid 4-H
Workshop
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June

28

1 2

29 30

4

Week of Workshops! 
June 5 - June 16

    PASE Event          UNL East Campus

Juneteenth
Holiday

Office Closed

Fashion Show
Workshop



County Fair

Superintendent Mtg
Showmanship Clinic

BC Fairgrounds

4-H Council | 7 pm

4-H Fun Day
BC Event Center

YQCA, 4-H Online,
Livestock ID, County
Fair Entry, State Fair  

Nomination
Deadlines

Butler County
Livestock Judging

Contest | BC
Fairgrounds

State Speech &
Presentation Contest

Plant Science &
Entomology Contests

Columbus



7

21

14

8

1

22

15

6

20

13

3

10

24

17

4

11

25

18

5

12

19

2

9

23

16

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

July

26 27 28 29

30 31

Butler County Fair   July 13 - July 16BC Fair Horse Show
8:00 am

Static Project Entry
7:00 - 9:00 pm

Static Project Entry
8:00 am - 12:00 pm

Culinary Challenge
10 am | Event Center

4-H Fashion Show
2 pm | Event Center

State 4-H Horse Show | July 15 - July 19 | Grand Island

State 4-H Horse Show

Office Closed Exhibit Hall Set-Up

Fairgrounds 
Clean-Up
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August

30 31

1 2 3 4

4-H Council | 7 pm

State Fair Online
Livestock & Contest

Entry Deadline

Nebraska State Fair August 25 - September 4

4-H Weekend at the     Nebraska State Fair

4-H at NE SF

State Fair Static
Project Drop Off to
Ext. Office Deadline
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September

27 28

1

29 30

Office Closed

State Fair Static
Projects Available

for Pick-Up

Achievement App
4-H Awards & 
 Nomination

Deadline
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October

61 2 3 4 5

Diamond Clover
Program DeadlineNational 4-H Week Oct. 1-7

4-H Awards
Celebration | 6:30 pm
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November

31 2

29 30

Office Closed

Office Closed Office Closed

4-H Council | 7 pm

Fall Back
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SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

December

1

27 28 29 30

31 Office Closed
Winter Workshop 

Day


