Butler County 4-H 2023 Calendar



Today is going to be the BEST.
Tomorrow will be even BETTER.

Nebraska Extension - Butler County 451 N 5th St, David City, NE 68632

Phone: 402-367-7410 | Website: butler.unl.edu

Facebook: Nebraska Extension in Butler County



SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
1	2 NEW SOURCE Office Closed	3	4 4-H Council 7 pm	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14 FLL Robotics Columbus
15	MLK **DAY** Office Closed	17	18	19	20 Leader Training Registration Deadline	21
22	23 Leader Training 5:30 pm Hwy 92 Bldg.	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				



SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	Happy Valentine's Day	15 4-H Month Coloring Contest Entries Due	16	17 4-H Month: Wear Your 4-H Shirt to School	18
19	PRESIDENTS *** day *** Office Closed	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	Nebr	aska l	4-H M	onth



SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
			1	2	3	4
5	6 4-H Horse Stampede Online Entry Deadline	7	8	9	10	11
12 Spring Forward	13	14	15	16	17 Happy St. Patrick's Day	18 YQCA Training 10-11 am Hwy 92 Bldg.
19	20	21	22	23	24	25 4-H Horse Stampede Contests in Lincoln
26 Butler Colfax Platte Speech Contest CCC in Columbus		28	29	30	31	



SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
						1
2	3 4-H Council Scholarship Deadline	4	5 4-H Council 7 pm	6	7	8
9 HAPPY L Easter	10 YQCA Training 10-11 am Hwy 92 Bldg.	11	12	13	14	15
16	17 Broiler Project Sign-Up Deadline	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28 Anbon Bay	29
30	 	 	 	 	Office Closed	



SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
	1	2	3 County Fair Information Night 5:15 pm Hwy 92 Bldg	4	5 Horse Level Testing District Horse Form Diamond Clover Goal Submission Deadline	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14 HAPPY Mother's DAY	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24 YQCA Training 10-11 am & 5-6 pm Hwy 92 Bldg.	25 Clover Kid 4-H Workshop	26	27
28	MEMORIAL * * Ogy * * Office Closed	30	31			



SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
				1	2 Butler County Livestock Judging Contest BC Fairgrounds	3
4 Week of Workshops! June 5 - June 16	5	6	7 4-H Council 7 pm	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15 YQCA, 4-H Online, Livestock ID, County Fair Entry, State Fair Nomination Deadlines	16 4-H Fun Day BC Event Center	17
18 Father's Jays	19 Juneteenth Holiday Office Closed	20	21 PASE Event	22 UNL East Campus	23 State Speech & Presentation Contest	24
25	26	27	28 Fashion Show Workshop County Fair Superintendent Mtg	29 Plant Science & Entomology Contests Columbus	30 Showmanship Clinic BC Fairgrounds	



SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
						1
2	3	4 Happy's ATH STUDY'S Office Closed	5	⁶ Culinary Challenge 10 am Event Center 4-H Fashion Show 2 pm Event Center Exhibit Hall Set-Up		8 Fairgrounds Clean-Up
9	10	11 BC Fair Horse Show 8:00 am Static Project Entry 7:00 - 9:00 pm	12 Static Project Entry 8:00 am - 12:00 pm	13 Butler Cou	14 nty fair July	15 13 - Jyly 16 State 4-H Horse Show
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
State 4-H Horse S	hpw July 15 - July 19	Grand Island	 	 	 	
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31	 	 	 	 	



SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
		1	2	3	4	5
			4-H Council 7 pm			
6	7	8	9	10 State Fair Online Livestock & Contest Entry Deadline	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22 State Fair Static Project Drop Off to Ext. Office Deadline	23	24	25 4-H Weekend at the	26 Nebraska State Fair
27	28	29	30	31		
4-H at NE SF	Neb	raska Sta	ite fair A	ugust 25	- Septemb	en 4



SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
					1	2
3	LABOR Office Closed	5	6 State Fair Static Projects Available for Pick-Up	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25 Achievement App 4-H Awards & Nomination Deadline	26	27	28	29	30



SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
1 National	2 4-H Wee	3 e Oct . 1 - 1	4	5	6 Diamond Clover Program Deadline	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30 4-H Awards Celebration 6:30 pm	31 Happy Hallowein				



SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
			1 4-H Council 7 pm	2		4
5 Fall Back	6	7	8	9	10 * Happy Veterans Day ** Office Closed	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	HAPPY HAMES Y GIVING Y Office Closed	24 Office Closed	25
26	27	28	29	30		



SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25 ** MERRY ** CHRISTMAS Office Closed	26	27	28 Winter Workshop Day	29	30